
1 room 2 rooms

reservationsyaounde@hilton.com

www.hiltonhotels.com

reservationsyaounde@starlandhotels.com

www.starlandhotel.com

reservations@unitedhotelinternational.com

www.unitedhotelsgroup.com

conference@lagonclub.com    

sales@lagonclub.com

www.lagonclub.com

reservations@hotel-merina.com

www.hotel-merina.com

reservations@lafalaisehotels.com   

www.lafalaisehotels.com

89,000
reception@bounshotel.com    

contact@bounshotel.com

99,000 www.bounshotels.com

reservation@djeuga.com   sales@djeuga.com

www.djeuga.com

reservation@suita-hotel.com   

commercial@suita.hotel.comwww.suita-hotel.com

contact.chyc@gmail.com   

annelaurenguiele.chyc@gmail.com

www.congresshotelyde.com

kouamloick4@gmail.com

contact@myindrahotel.com

www.myindrahotel.com

hotelsomatel@yahoo.com

www.somatelhotel.com

hoteljouvenceinternational@yahoo.com

albatrospremium@gmail.com

www.albatroshotel.cm

info@hotelfreesia.com

14
HOTEL JOUVENCE 

INTERNATIONAL ⭐⭐⭐⭐
58,000 68,000 93,000 6 km ( 20 min drive)

13 40,000 60,0000

57,500

SOMATEL HOTEL  ⭐⭐⭐ 25,000

8 km ( 16 min drive)65,000 70,000

80,000

55,000

3.3 km ( 10 min drive)

5.9 km ( 16 min drive)

2.9 km ( 5 min drive)

55,000

46,750 59,500

65,000 85,000 55,000 105,000

95,000 150,000

76,500 1.6 ( 5 min drive)

315,00094,000 230,000160,000 4.5 km ( 14 min drive)

4.3 km ( 13 min drive)

2.7 km ( 9 min drive)

109,000

38,250

60,000

75,000

34,000

18,000HOTEL INDRA    ⭐⭐⭐

HOTEL ALBATROS

HOTEL FREESIA  ⭐⭐⭐

7

8

9

10

12

15

16

BOUN'S HOTEL   ⭐⭐⭐⭐

DJEUGA PALACE  ⭐⭐⭐

SUITA HOTEL ⭐⭐⭐⭐

CONGRESS HOTEL  ⭐⭐⭐

RESIDENCE HOTELIERE 

MEDOM PALACE
11

4.3 Km ( 14 min drive)

6 HOTEL LA FALAISE   ⭐⭐⭐⭐ 71,000 99000 116;000 4.1 Km ( 12 min drive)

5 MERINA HOTEL ⭐⭐⭐⭐ 85,000

222,858 261,180

95,000

3 Km ( 12 min drive)

1  HILTON HOTEL ⭐⭐⭐⭐⭐ 130,000 207,513

LE LAGON CLUB & AFFAIRES4 134,770

3

154,770 194,770 1.8 km ( 5 min drive)

2 STARLAND HOTEL ⭐⭐⭐⭐ 124,770

Distance from the hotel to the 

congress venue
Email for booking /            web site

UNITED HOTEL INT     ⭐⭐⭐⭐ 90,000 115,000 115,000 130,000 175,000 150,000 200,000  4.4 Km ( 12 min drive)

Suite 

Pdtle 3

 4.7 Km ( 15 min drive) 343,720 424,786 1,21,5715 1,441,750

LIST OF HOTELS THE 2026 CONGRESS IN YAOUNDE

Rate (Room and breakfast) CFAF

Name
Junior 

Suite     

 Deluxe 

Suite  
Super

King 

Size 

Bed

Twin     

(2 B.)

N

o. Appart
Standard Confort Luxe

Executive 

 Suite

Suite 

Pdtle 2

2.8 km ( 7 min drive)

http://www.hiltonhotels.com/
mailto:reservationsyaounde@starlandhotels.com
http://www.starlandhotel.com/
mailto:reservations@unitedhotelinternational.com
http://www.unitedhotelsgroup.com/
mailto:conference@lagonclub.comsales@lagonclub.com
mailto:conference@lagonclub.comsales@lagonclub.com
http://www.lagonclub.com/
mailto:reservations@hotel-merina.com
http://www.hotel-merina.com/
mailto:reservations@lafalaisehotels.com
http://www.lafalaisehotels.com/
mailto:contact@bounshotel.com
mailto:contact@bounshotel.com
http://www.bounshotels.com/
mailto:sales@djeuga.com
http://www.djeuga.com/
mailto:kouamloick4@gmail.com
mailto:kouamloick4@gmail.com
http://www.congresshotelyde.com/
mailto:kouamloick4@gmail.com
mailto:contact@myindrahotel.com
http://www.myindrahotel.com/
mailto:hotelsomatel@yahoo.com
http://www.somatelhotel.com/
mailto:hoteljouvenceinternational@yahoo.com
mailto:albatrospremium@gmail.com
http://www.albatroshotel.cm/
mailto:info@hotelfreesia.com


www.hotelfreesia.com

17 AMJ HOTEL 45,000 60,000 80,000 100,000 2.5 km ( 6 min drive) amjhotel237@gmail.com

info@hotelmansel.com

www.hotelmansel.com

info@toungouhotel.com

www.toungouhotel.com

florencia@yahoo.com

www.florenciahotel.cm

21 LE DIPLOMATE  ⭐⭐⭐ 25,000 35,000 40,000 1.8 km ( 5 min drive) alainbernardk@gmail.com

luxe@vitaresort.com

www.vitaresort.com

contact@girafehotel.com

www.girafehotel.com

Confort 

room

Prestige 

room

1 RESIDENCE MASSOU

Hôtels partenaires

hcmekieje@hayoo.fr250,000100,000 180,000

45,00030,000

GIRAFE HOTEL  ⭐⭐

160,000100,000

150,000

60,000 75,000 35,000

35,000

Three bedrooms
Room F2 

category 
Appart 1 room

Rate

40,000

75,000

40,000

65,000 80,000

23

18

19

MANSEL HOTEL  ⭐⭐

TOU'NGOU HOTEL  ⭐⭐

FLORENCIA  ⭐⭐

40,000

35,000

8 km ( 16 min drive)65,000 70,000

2

3

4

20

22

MARCY SUITES

55,000

COTTAGES/APPARTMENTS

RESIDENCE HOTELIERE 

MICHELINE ET EMILE

75,000 (without 

breakfast

VITA RESORT

2.5 km ( 7 min drive)

www.residenceslecarat.com
RESIDENCE LE CARAT

45,000 residence.micheline@gmail.com

ebod@scisotradic.com

residence.massou@gmail.com2.7 km ( 3 to 5 min drive)

65,000

2.8 km ( 9 min drive)

60,000HOTEL FREESIA  ⭐⭐⭐16

Name
N

o. large furnished 

bedroom

Email for booking
Distance to the congress 

venue

4.5 km ( 10 min drive)

2.3 km ( 6 min drive)

3.4 km ( 8 min drive)

5.5 km ( 12 min drive)60,000

6.3 km ( 14 min drive)

http://www.hotelfreesia.com/
mailto:amjhotel237@gmail.com
mailto:info@hotelmansel.com
http://www.hotelmansel.com/
mailto:info@toungouhotel.com
http://www.toungouhotel.com/
mailto:florencia@yahoo.com
http://www.florenciahotel.cm/
mailto:alainbernardk@gmail.com
mailto:luxe@vitaresort.com
http://www.vitaresort.com/
mailto:contact@girafehotel.com
http://www.girafehotel.com/
mailto:hcmekieje@hayoo.fr
http://www.residenceslecarat.com/
mailto:residence.micheline@gmail.com
mailto:ebod@scisotradic.com
mailto:residence.massou@gmail.com

